BETWS Y COED GOLF CLUB MENS SECTION FIXTURES FOR 2023

APRIL
01/04/2023
08/04/2023
15/04/2023
29/04/2023
MAY
06/05/2023
13/05/2023
20/05/2023
27/05/2023
28/05/2023
JUNE
03/06/2023
10/06/2023
17/06/2023
24/06/2023
JULY
01/07/2023
08/07/2023
15/07/2023
22/07/2023
29/07/2023
AUGUST
05/08/2023
12/08/2023
19/08/2023
26/08/2023
28/08/2023

SEPTEMBER

02/09/2023
10/09/2023
16/09/2023
17/09/2023
23/09/2023
30/09/2023
OCTOBER
07/10/2023
08/10/2023
14/10/2023
22/10/2023
NOVEMBER
05/11/2023
11/11/2023
19/11/2023
25/11/2023
DECEMBER
02/12/2023
03/12/2023
09/12/2023
16/12/2023
17/12/2023

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday

Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday

Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday

Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
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Medal

Jubilee Cup

Prys Jones & Booth Cup
Legal Cup

St. David’s Salvers
Medal

Medical Cup

Bob Parry Cup

R & A9 hole

Medal

Royal Oak Bowl

Dyffryn Conwy Salvers & Tlws Machno
West Bromwich Cup

Medal

Captain’s Day

Invitation Day

D.Eric Wood Trophy & Rabbits Cup
President’s Day

Medal

R.N.L.I.Shield

Mrfyn Jones Memorial Cup
Stephen Pugh Memorial Cup
Holland Trophy

Cwpan Ogwen
Medal
K.O.Finals
K.O. Finals
TTT

Medals Final

Masters' Cup & Presentation Evening
Winter League

Medal

Winter League

Winter League
Monthly Medal
Winter League
Turkey Trot

Whisky Trot
Winter League
Monthly Medal
Medal

Winter League

These Fixtures are subject to change during the year



