BETWS Y COED GOLF CLUB MENS SECTION FIXTURES FOR 2023

APRIL			
01/04/2023	Saturday	М	Medal
08/04/2023	Saturday	М	Jubilee Cup
15/04/2023	Saturday	М	Prys Jones & Booth Cup
29/04/2023	Saturday	М	Legal Cup
MAY			
06/05/2023	Saturday	М	St. David's Salvers
13/05/2023	Saturday	М	Medal
20/05/2023	Saturday	М	Medical Cup
27/05/2023	Saturday	М	Bob Parry Cup
28/05/2023	Sunday	L/M	R & A 9 hole
JUNE	•		
03/06/2023	Saturday	M	Medal
10/06/2023	Saturday	M	Royal Oak Bowl
17/06/2023	Saturday	M	Dyffryn Conwy Salvers & Tlws Machno
24/06/2023	Saturday	M	West Bromwich Cup
JULY			
01/07/2023	Saturday	M	Medal
08/07/2023	Saturday	M	Captain's Day
15/07/2023	Saturday	M	Invitation Day
22/07/2023	Saturday	M	D.Eric Wood Trophy & Rabbits Cup
29/07/2023	Saturday	М	President's Day
AUGUST			
05/08/2023	Saturday	М	Medal
12/08/2023	Saturday	М	R.N.L.I.Shield
19/08/2023	Saturday	М	Mrfyn Jones Memorial Cup
26/08/2023	Saturday	М	Stephen Pugh Memorial Cup
28/08/2023	Monday	M/L	Holland Trophy
SEPTEMBER			
02/09/2023	Saturday	M	Cwpan Ogwen
10/09/2023	Sunday	M	Medal
16/09/2023	Saturday	M/L	K.O.Finals
17/09/2023	Sunday	M/L	K.O. Finals
23/09/2023	Saturday	M	TTT
30/09/2023	Saturday	M	Medals Final
OCTOBER	0-4		Mantagel Com. 9 Description Francisco
07/10/2023	Saturday	M	Masters' Cup & Presentation Evening
08/10/2023 14/10/2023	Sunday	M M	Winter League Medal
22/10/2023	Saturday Sunday	M	Winter League
NOVEMBER	Suriday	IVI	willer League
05/11/2023	Sunday	М	Winter League
11/11/2023	Saturday	M	Monthly Medal
19/11/2023	Sunday	M	Winter League
25/11/2023	Saturday	M	Turkey Trot
DECEMBER			
02/12/2023	Saturday	М	Whisky Trot
03/12/2023	Sunday	M	Winter League
09/12/2023	Saturday	M	Monthly Medal
16/12/2023	Saturday	М	Medal
17/12/2023	Sunday	М	Winter League
	•		-

These Fixtures are subject to change during the year